22. Ismaninger Winterlaufserie 12/13

1.500m - Schulerlauf - 03.02.2013 ne. e
S5 =
1 1 3062 Leoni Ostler LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen 1999 W98/99 00:05:33
2 2 3081 Sofie Nixdorf DJK Ingolstadt 1999 W98/99 00:05:37
3 1 3003 Lotta Holzmer TSV Ismaning 2000 W00/01 00:05:49
4 2 3004 Lara Holzmer TSV Ismaning 2000 W00/01 00:06:03
5 3 3005 Lea Holzmer TSV Ismaning 1998 W98/99 00:06:04
6 4 3001 Sophie Egl MRRC Miinchen 1999 W98/99 00:06:06
7 1 3015 Tanja Mews TSV Ismaning 2002 W02/03 00:06:12
8 5 3027 Victoria Biberger TSV Ismaning 1999 W98/99 00:06:14
9 2 3035 Lara Tonak TSV Brannenburg 2003 WO02/03 00:06:26
10 3 3007 Charlotte Fiedler TSV Ismaning 2003 W02/03 00:06:34
11 4 3063 Laura Volkl SCPE 2002 W02/03 00:06:36
12 3 3047 Ann-Sophie Schneck TSV Ismaning 2000 W00/01 00:06:37
13 5 3024 Muriel-Alizée Optenhoevel SpVgg Hebertshausen 2003 WO02/03 00:06:49
14 6 3023 Céline-Viviane Optenhoevel SpVgg Hebertshausen 1998 W98/99 00:06:50
15 4 3026 Jana Hudepohl TSV Ismaning 2001 W00/01 00:07:02
16 7 3034 Nadine Kunert TSV Ismaning 1998 W98/99 00:07:10
17 5 3016 Sonja Peukert TSV Ismaning 2001 WO00/01 00:07:19
18 6 3048 Helena Schneck TSV Ismaning 2002 W02/03 00:07:19
19 7 3028 Lara Morawitz 2003 W02/03 00:07:21
20 8 3002 Marlene Egl MRRC Miinchen 2002 W02/03 00:07:28
21 1 3073 Alina Martin SC Bad Tolz 2005 WO04/05 00:07:32
22 8 3018 Sandra Strehl TSV Ismaning 1999 W98/99 00:07:35
23 2 3025 Séraphine-Léonie Optenhoevel SpVgg Hebertshausen 2006 W04/05 00:07:38
24 6 3050 Katharina v. Wartensleben TSV Ismaning 2000 W00/01 00:07:39
25 9 3021 Lisa Kasbauer TSV Ismaning 2003 ‘W02/03 00:07:41
26 10 3082 Charlotte Heinemann HVB Club Miinchen 2003 W02/03 00:07:42
27 11 3038 Maria Kerst TSV Ismaning 2002 W02/03 00:07:59
28 3 3068 Luise Heinz TSV Ismaning 2005 W04/05 00:08:05
29 4 3039 Laia Kerst TSV Ismaning 2004 'W04/05 00:08:30
30 12 3043 Marie Kiinzinger TSV Ismaning 2003 W02/03 00:08:39
1 1 3017 Piernicolo Bilato TSV Ismaning 2000 M00/01 00:05:21
2 1 3058 Rico Hamm VfL Waldkraiburg 2003 M02/03 00:05:30
3 2 3072 Florian Knerlein LG Donau llm 2002 M02/03 00:05:56
4 1 3052 Joshua Wohlgemuth LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1999 M98/99 00:05:57
5 2 3012 Leon Hitzelberger TSV Milbertshofen 2001 M00/01 00:06:06
6 g 3008 Florian Mende TSV Ismaning 2002 M02/03 00:06:07
7 4 3053 Ferdinand Jany LG Donau/llm 2003 M02/03 00:06:08
8 5) 3066 Oliver Knauf TV Lohhof 2002 M02/03 00:06:20
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/2



22. Ismaninger Winterlaufserie 12/13
1.500m - Schulerlauf - 03.02.2013

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

11

12

13

10

11

3061
3013
3049
3032
3010
3075
3022
3009
3037
3030
3080
3041
3036
3020
3019
3056
3011
3033
3006
3045
3060

3046

Jan Luca Schneider
Anton Roos

Lukas Bilato
Angelo Corsten
Leopold Doppler
Simon Hoppner
Sebastian Sieber
Martin Heinrich
Pascal Nagel
Raffael Rankl
Pascal Kopf

Jakob Fuchs
Maximilian Nagel
Martin Treml
Alexander Mied!
Mario Michalsky
Maximilian Doppler
Daniel Kunert
Valentino DAgosto
Florin Mohr
Bertold Carl Ammer

Bernhard Zannoth

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

TSV Milbertshofen

TSV Ismaning

TSV Ismaning

Sportclub Prinz Eugen Miinchen
FC Stern Minchen 1919

PSC Giesenbach

TSV Ismaning

FC Stern Minchen 1919
TSV Ismaning

TSV Ismaning

TSV Olching

TSV Ismaning

TSV Ismaning

TSV Ismaning

Yenish Sport

545

_zelmes ssystert

2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2005
2001
1999
2004
2006
2003
2004
2002
2002
2001
2004
2005
2004
2006
2004
2004

2004

M02/03
MO02/03
MO02/03
M02/03
M02/03
MO04/05
MO00/01
M98/99
M04/05
MO04/05
MO02/03
MO04/05
M02/03
MO02/03
MO00/01
MO04/05
M04/05
MO04/05
MO04/05
MO04/05
M04/05

MO04/05

de

00:06:29
00:06:36
00:06:42
00:06:54
00:06:55
00:06:57
00:06:59
00:07:03
00:07:10
00:07:26
00:07:32
00:07:39
00:07:39
00:07:40
00:07:44
00:07:52
00:07:55
00:07:56
00:07:58
00:07:59
00:08:25

00:08:32

Seite 2/2



