

## 22. Ismaninger Winterlaufserie 12/13

1.500m - Schülerlauf - 03.02.2013



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	3062	Leoni Ostler	LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen		1999	W98/99	00:05:33
2	2	3081	Sofie Nixdorf	DJK Ingolstadt		1999	W98/99	00:05:37
3	1	3003	Lotta Holzmer	TSV Ismaning		2000	W00/01	00:05:49
4	2	3004	Lara Holzmer	TSV Ismaning		2000	W00/01	00:06:03
5	3	3005	Lea Holzmer	TSV Ismaning		1998	W98/99	00:06:04
6	4	3001	Sophie Egl	MRRC München		1999	W98/99	00:06:06
7	1	3015	Tanja Mews	TSV Ismaning		2002	W02/03	00:06:12
8	5	3027	Victoria Biberger	TSV Ismaning		1999	W98/99	00:06:14
9	2	3035	Lara Tonak	TSV Brannenburg		2003	W02/03	00:06:26
10	3	3007	Charlotte Fiedler	TSV Ismaning		2003	W02/03	00:06:34
11	4	3063	Laura Völkl	SCPE		2002	W02/03	00:06:36
12	3	3047	Ann-Sophie Schneck	TSV Ismaning		2000	W00/01	00:06:37
13	5	3024	Muriel-Alizée Optenhoevel	SpVgg Hebertshausen		2003	W02/03	00:06:49
14	6	3023	Céline-Viviane Optenhoevel	SpVgg Hebertshausen		1998	W98/99	00:06:50
15	4	3026	Jana Hüdepohl	TSV Ismaning		2001	W00/01	00:07:02
16	7	3034	Nadine Kunert	TSV Ismaning		1998	W98/99	00:07:10
17	5	3016	Sonja Peukert	TSV Ismaning		2001	W00/01	00:07:19
18	6	3048	Helena Schneck	TSV Ismaning		2002	W02/03	00:07:19
19	7	3028	Lara Morawitz			2003	W02/03	00:07:21
20	8	3002	Marlene Egl	MRRC München		2002	W02/03	00:07:28
21	1	3073	Alina Martin	SC Bad Tölz		2005	W04/05	00:07:32
22	8	3018	Sandra Strehl	TSV Ismaning		1999	W98/99	00:07:35
23	2	3025	Séraphine-Léonie Optenhoevel	SpVgg Hebertshausen		2006	W04/05	00:07:38
24	6	3050	Katharina v. Wartensleben	TSV Ismaning		2000	W00/01	00:07:39
25	9	3021	Lisa Käsbaauer	TSV Ismaning		2003	W02/03	00:07:41
26	10	3082	Charlotte Heinemann	HVB Club München		2003	W02/03	00:07:42
27	11	3038	Maria Kerst	TSV Ismaning		2002	W02/03	00:07:59
28	3	3068	Luise Heinz	TSV Ismaning		2005	W04/05	00:08:05
29	4	3039	Laia Kerst	TSV Ismaning		2004	W04/05	00:08:30
30	12	3043	Marie Künzinger	TSV Ismaning		2003	W02/03	00:08:39
1	1	3017	Piernicolo Bilato	TSV Ismaning		2000	M00/01	00:05:21
2	1	3058	Rico Hamm	VfL Waldkraiburg		2003	M02/03	00:05:30
3	2	3072	Florian Knerlein	LG Donau Ilm		2002	M02/03	00:05:56
4	1	3052	Joshua Wohlgemuth	LG Stadtwerke München		1999	M98/99	00:05:57
5	2	3012	Leon Hitzelberger	TSV Milbertshofen		2001	M00/01	00:06:06
6	3	3008	Florian Mende	TSV Ismaning		2002	M02/03	00:06:07
7	4	3053	Ferdinand Jany	LG Donau/Ilm		2003	M02/03	00:06:08
8	5	3066	Oliver Knauf	TV Lohhof		2002	M02/03	00:06:20

## 22. Ismaninger Winterlaufserie 12/13

1.500m - Schülerlauf - 03.02.2013



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
9	6	3061	Jan Luca Schneider	TSV Milbertshofen		2003	M02/03	00:06:29
10	7	3013	Anton Roos	TSV Ismaning		2002	M02/03	00:06:36
11	8	3049	Lukas Bilato			2003	M02/03	00:06:42
12	9	3032	Angelo Corsten			2002	M02/03	00:06:54
13	10	3010	Leopold Doppler	TSV Ismaning		2003	M02/03	00:06:55
14	1	3075	Simon Höppner			2005	M04/05	00:06:57
15	3	3022	Sebastian Sieber			2001	M00/01	00:06:59
16	2	3009	Martin Heinrich	Sportclub Prinz Eugen München		1999	M98/99	00:07:03
17	2	3037	Pascal Nagel	FC Stern München 1919		2004	M04/05	00:07:10
18	3	3030	Raffael Rankl	PSC Giesenbach		2006	M04/05	00:07:26
19	11	3080	Pascal Kopf			2003	M02/03	00:07:32
20	4	3041	Jakob Fuchs	TSV Ismaning		2004	M04/05	00:07:39
21	12	3036	Maximilian Nagel	FC Stern München 1919		2002	M02/03	00:07:39
22	13	3020	Martin Tremml	TSV Ismaning		2002	M02/03	00:07:40
23	4	3019	Alexander Miedl	TSV Ismaning		2001	M00/01	00:07:44
24	5	3056	Mario Michalsky	TSV Olching		2004	M04/05	00:07:52
25	6	3011	Maximilian Doppler	TSV Ismaning		2005	M04/05	00:07:55
26	7	3033	Daniel Kunert	TSV Ismaning		2004	M04/05	00:07:56
27	8	3006	Valentino D'Agosto			2006	M04/05	00:07:58
28	9	3045	Florin Mohr	TSV Ismaning		2004	M04/05	00:07:59
29	10	3060	Bertold Carl Ammer	Yenish Sport		2004	M04/05	00:08:25
30	11	3046	Bernhard Zannoth			2004	M04/05	00:08:32